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Figure 4 Plot of mean (+ SD) heights for male athletes in different sports relative to a reference population of
non-athletes.
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Figure 5 Plot of mean (* SD) heights for female athletes in different sports relative to a reference population of

non-athletes.
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Figure 8 Body mass (mean + SD) of male athletes in a range of sports plotted relative to a reference group of
non-athletes.



ZENY primér CR 60 kg
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Figure 9 Body mass (mean + SD) of female athletes in a range of sports plotted relative to a reference group of

non-athletes.
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Vék
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Sport

Basebal
Basketbal
Cyklistika

Ledni hokej
Zapas
Plavani

Atletika - béh

Skok do dalky

Skok do vysky

Triatlon

Volejbal
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15-20%
12-18%
12-18%
14-24%
12-20%
10-18%

20-28%

10-15%

16-15%
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SOMATICKA CHARAKETRISTIKA

BMI
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@ 2005 Wadsworth - Thomson




| PODIL RYCHLYCH A

EN

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

_ %] Y,




1 | | 1 | 1 1 1 | 1 1 1 I 1 1 l I SOMATO

A4
= VYROVNANY MESOMORF M U ZI — 3

i 3. TYP

L i -
| | v e
- 201 l ' - 14 m u z '
ENDOMORFNI I |
MESOMORF 491 281 1682 =1

— 412

EKTOMORFNI -
MESOMORF

— 791 581 - +10

881 881

MESOMORF - ENDOMORF

— 001 ~._ T8t 571 - +8

MESOMORF - EKTOMORF -

— 42

MESOMORFNI
EKTOMORF

!117 \R\ 1.29 - 5
27 \\‘f,- “*113\ ; -

— 011 —_ o 218 \“-»i\ 119 =l 8
e i 219 -
VYROVNANY ENDOMORF EKTOMORFNI OMORF - EKTC ENDOMORFNI VYROVNANY EKTOMORF - 10
ENDOMORF EKTOMORF
Lyl s T sy | ;1 s 1 s 01 01 :1:1.:1
-8 -7 -B -5 -4 -3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 ri )
LEGENDA: . STUDENTI TV (Riegrova a kol. 1994)
. PRUMER POPULACE FOTBAL (Grassgruber, Cacek 2008)

. VYTRVALOSTNI BEH (Grassgruber, Cacek 2008) . CYKLISTIKA (Grassgruber, Cacek 2008)

. BASKETBAL (Grassgruber, Cacek 2008) \) GYMNASTIKA (Grassgruber, Cacek 2008)
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LEGENDA: () STUDENTKY TV (Riegrové a kol. 1994)
@ PRUMER POPULACE PLAVANI (Ustav sport. med. 2011)

. VYTRVALOSTNI BEH (Grassgruber, Cacek 2008) . SPRINT
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